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SURVEYORS WHO WORK IN CLARK COUNTY

(This is not a complete list and is neither an endorsement nor a recommendation of any firm or individual)

American Land Surveying
Eric Knauf

3028 Hartwood Dr

Eau Claire WI 54703
(715) 214-6508

Badger-Land Surveying Inc
Kevin Whipple

2610 W Grand Ave

WI Rapids WI 54494

(715) 424-5900
blsurvey@wctc.net

Callaway Land Surveying

Kelly Callaway

340 2" Street North

Stevens Point WI 54481

(715) 345-6962
kelly@callawaylandsurveying.co

Central Staking Inc
2523 Post Rd

Stevens Point WI 54481
(715) 345-6904

dkrzanowski@centralstaking.com

Chippewa Surveying Inc

John Mickesh

12059 115 Ave

Chippewa Falls WI 54729 (715)
723-4600

Schumacher Land Surveying LLC
Kristopher Schumacher, PLS
kris@wilandsurvey.com
715-679-0575
Wilandsurvey.com

Denzine Surveying
Rick Denzine

122 West 8" Ave
Stanley WI 54768
(715) 709-0133

EMCS Inc

Kevin Boyer

500 N 17th Ave
Wausau WI 54401
(715) 845-1081
kboyer@emcsinc.com

Goetzka Surveying
W11072 Peterson Rd
Black River Falls Wl 54615
(715) 284-3003

David Goslin

PO Box 1142
Wausau WI 54402
(715) 845-8146

GeoPro Mapping Solutions
Jesrin Gaier

15277 50t Ave

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
715-492-0504
jgaier@geopromap.com

Harley Surveying, LLC
W5093 USH 10

Neillsville, WI 54456

Cell: 715-937-5206
harleysurveying@gmail.com

Hurlburt & Remus Surveying
N Hurlburt & E Remus
W12679 Cty Rd P

Black River Falls W1 54615
(715) 284-9337

Jewell Associates Engineers
3406 Oakwood Hills Parkway
Suite 300

Eau Claire, WI 54701
715-900-2662

JW Austin Associates LLC Jeff
Austin

PO Box 111

Minocqua WI 54548

(715) 482-6506

Everyday Surveying &
Engineering LLC
Mark Erickson

1818 Brackett Ave
Eau Claire W1 54701
(715) 831-0654

Lampert, Lee & Associates
Tom Trzinski

10968 Hwy 54 East

WI Rapids WI 54494

(715) 424-3131

Mi-Tech Services Inc
Preston Liptack

4901 Stewart Ave
Wausau, WI 54401
(715) 359-9400 x5274
Cell (715) 210-0246
pliptack@mi-tech.us

MSA Professional Services
146 North Central, Ste 201
Marshfield WI 54449
(715) 304-0453

North Central Land Surveying
Jason Pfieger, PLS

9703 Tower Rd

Wausau WI 54403

(715) 297-8343

On Point Land Planning
Ted Sommer

8357 Koch'’s Kove
Harshaw WI 54529
(715) 892-0934

Point of Beginning Inc
5709 Windy Dr, Ste D
Stevens Point W| 54481
(715) 344-9999

QUEST Civil Engineers LLC
Kolby Schertz

320 W Grand Ave, Ste 302
Wis Rapids WI 54495
(715) 423-3525
kolby.schertz@questllc.biz

REIl Engineering Inc

4080 North 20* Ave Wausau
WI 54401

(715) 675-9784

Riverside Land Surveying LLC
Keith Walkowski

5310 Willow Street Weston
WI 54476

(715) 241-7500

Rutzen Survey Service

Tim Rutzen

4340 Pine Rd

Junction City WI 54443 (715)
891-0735

Steigerwaldt Land Surveying
856 North 4t St

Tomahawk WI 54487

(715) 453-3274

Vreeland & Associates

Tim Vreeland

6103 Dawn St

Weston WI 54476

(715) 241-0947
tim@vreelandassociates.us
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* For more information
contact: Clark County
Surveyor Wade Pettit
517 Court St, Room 204
Neillsville WI 54456
(715) 743-5130

wade.pettit@co.clark.wi.us
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